
Alphabetical Attendee List

Name EMail address

1 Adve, Vikram vadve@cs.uiuc.edu
2 Agrawal, Gagan agrawal@cis.udel.edu
3 amarasinghe, saman saman@lcs.mit.edu
4 Arenaz, Manuel arenaz@des.fi.udc.es
5 Attanasio, Clement dicka@watson.ibm.com
6 Bhandar kar, Milind bhandark@csar.uiuc.edu
7 Car penter, Bryan dbc@csit.fsu.edu
8 Chen, Peng-Sheng pschen@pllab.cs.nthu.edu.tw
9 Cohen, William wcohen@redhat.com

10 De la Luz, Victor delaluzp@cse.psu.edu
11 Dieter, William dieter@dcs.uky.edu
12 Dietz, Hank hankd@engr.uky.edu
13 Ding, Yonghua ding@cs.purdue.edu
14 Diniz, Pedro pedro@isi.edu
15 Ebcioglu, Kemal kemal@watson.ibm.com
16 Eigenmann, Rudolf eigenman@purdue.edu
17 Finkel, Raphael raphael@cs.uky.edu
18 Hall, Mar y mhall@isi.edu
19 Hirooka, Takashi hirooka@sdl.hitachi.co.jp
20 Hsu, Chung-Hsing chunghsu@cs.r utgers.edu
21 Ishizaka, Kazuhisa ishizaka@oscar.elec.waseda.ac.jp
22 Jennings, Matt mattj@bops.com
23 Joisha, Pramod pjoisha@ece.nor thwester n.edu
24 Jula, Alin alinj@cs.tamu.edu
25 Kasahara, Hironori kasahara@oscar.elec.waseda.ac.jp
26 Kimura, Keiji kimura@oscar.elec.waseda.ac.jp
27 Ko, Walden w-ko@uiuc.edu
28 Kremer, Ulr ich (Uli) uli@cs.r utgers.edu
29 Lam, Patr ick plam@mit.edu
30 Lee, Han-Ku hkl@csit.fsu.edu
31 Lee, Jaejin jlee@cse.msu.edu
32 Lee, Jenq-Kuen jklee@cs.nthu.edu.tw
33 Lim, Sang slim@csit.fsu.edu
34 Li, Tao taoli@cs.rochester.edu
35 Li, Zhiyuan li@cs.purdue.edu
36 Mattox, Tim tmattox@engr.uky.edu
37 Midkiff, Sam smidkiff@us.ibm.com
38 Moreira, Jose jmoreira@us.ibm.com
39 Ni, Peifeng npf_1976@yahoo.com
40 Padua, David padua@uiuc.edu
41 Pingali, Keshav pingali@cs.cor nell.edu
42 Plata, Oscar oscar@ac.uma.es
43 Quinlan, Dan dquinlan@llnl.gov
44 Rauchwerger, Lawrence rwerger@cs.tamu.edu
45 Rus, Silvius rus@tamu.edu
46 Seater, Rober t rseater@haverford.edu
47 So, Byoungro bso@isi.edu
48 Tseng, Chau-Wen tseng@cs.umd.edu
49 wang, cheng wangc@cs.purdue.edu
50 Wonnacott, David dave w@cs.haverford.edu
51 Wu, Peng pengwu@us.ibm.com
52 Xu, Rong xur@cs.purdue.edu
53 Yankelevsky, Mar k myankele@uiuc.edu
54 Zalamea, Javier jzalamea@ac.upc.es
55 Zhou, Huiyang hzhou@unity.ncsu.edu
56 Zhu, Jiajing zhu@uiuc.edu
57 Ziegler, Heidi ziegler@isi.edu


